Official Gamesheet

EHC - 2016-17 Euro Hockey Challenge

| League | EHC

Location |Grodno Ice Palace

DATE |21.04.2017

Start |19:00

Attendance | 3,050

27

HOME (A) Belarus
NAME Pos.| L |SOG

Scoring

#|TIME | G Al A2 GT|P1 P2 P3 P4

P5|P6|M1|M2|M3|M4|M5| M6

TIME

Offenses
Min |P

Start

End

Vorobey, Pavel
Stasenko, Nikolai
Shinkevich, Ilia
Kulakov, Alexander
13| Drozd, Sergei

14| Lisovets, Yevgeni
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16| Demkov, Artyom
18|Khenkel, Kristian
19|Kogalev, Alexander
23| Stas, Andrei

31| Trus, Vitali

35/ Lalande, Kevin

38| Parfeyevets, Maxim
46 | Kostitsyn, Andrei

70| Linglet, Charles

71| Pavlovich, Alexander
73|Korobov, Dmitri

7
77 | Denisov, Vladimir
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Kostitsyn, Sergei

81| Sharangovich, Yegor
88| Kovyrshin, Yevgeni
91| Stefanovich, Mikhail

92| Graborenko, Roman
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Manager:

1/49:04|16/11|13|/ES | 5 11|13 16

Coach: Lewis, David Rodney

35/77] 6 |19|30|61 64|67

7:59
7:59
8:23
44:50

Asst. Coach:

18
18
11
74

2 Roughing
Slashing
Cross Chk

NN N

Hooking

7:59
9:59
8:23
54:50

9:59

11:59
10:23
55:05

AWAY (B) Sweden
#  NAME Pos.| L |SOG

TIME | G |Al

A2

Scoring

P1|P2|P3|P4|P5 P6|M1 M2

M3/ M4|M5

M6

TIME

Offenses
Min |P

Start

End

3 | Burstrdm, Niclas

6 |Fantenberg, Oscar
7 | Témmemes, Henrik
9 |Rosén, Calle

10| Olofsson, Victor

11| Emanuelsson, Petter
12| Pettersson, Andre
14| Gynge, Richard

15| Grundstrom, Carl
16 | Pettersson, Emil

17| Lindholm, Par

18| Everberg, Dennis
19| Zakrisson, Patrik
22| Bergstrom, Alexander
25| Holm, Philip

26| Dahlin, Rasmus

30/ Fasth, Viktor
35|Svedberg, Niklas
61|Ryno, Johan

63| Aho, Sebastian

64| Martinsson, Eric

67| Omark, Linus
70|Kempe, Mario
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Manager:

#
1/43:28/61|67
2(52:10|10|25
3/52:21|63|11
4

55:05/14|19| 7 |PP1

9
61

ES
ES
ES

Nw oo

Coach: Gronborg, Rikard

11|30/61|64 /67| 14|35
10/15/17/25/30) 5 |13
11|30/61|63/67| 8 |18
14/17/19/22|30] 8 | 18

46 73|74
193577
19|35|81
23|35|71

88
81
91

7:59

15:25
18:06
26:07
46:35

Asst. Coach:

12
14
63
64
63

2 Roughing
Hooking
Hold Stick
Hooking

NININN

Hooking

7:59

15:25
18:06
26:07
46:35

9:59

17:25
20:06
28:07
48:35

Game Summary

Saves

Goalie Summary

Goalie Changes

Period | G-A:B | SA-A:B | PIM-A:B | PP-A:B

SH-A:B | GKA1

GKA2 | NTA | GKB1

GKB2 | NTB

#A MIN

GA

#B

MIN GA

TIME | GKA | GKB

1 0:0 7:8 6:6 0:0
2 0:0 5:18 0:2 0:0
3 1:4 5:13 2:2 0:1
TOTAL 1:4 17:39 8:10 0:1

0:0 8
0:0 18
0:0 9
0:0 35

0

olo|o

0 7
0 5
0 4
0 16

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

35 60:00

Game Start: 19:00

Timeout A:

4

30

Game End: 21:15
Timeout B:

60:00 1

Referee: | Amosov,Petr
Scorekeeper: | Scorekeeper,Default
Sign TEAM A:

Referee 2: | Nalivaiko,Vladimir

Linesman: | I.Dediulia, D. Linesman

Sign TEAM B:

Goal Judge:
Obs. Official:

Sign Scorekeeper:

Dr.:
Time Keeper:
Sign Referee:
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